MPA – Winter 2018 Course Schedule
(as of 1/4/2018)

MPA students may register for a maximum of 12 credits without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Doreen Swetkis (swetkisd@evergreen.edu)  for approval.

	  Core - 1st Year
- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted MPA students only


	Doing Democratic Public Administration PNAPP (no undergrads)
CRN (GR) 20076
Limit 55 
Amy Leneker; leneker2@evergreen.edu
Doreen Swetkis; swetkisd@evergreen.edu
Eric Trevan; trevane@evergreen.edu
Melissa Beard ; beardm@evergreen.edu
Meets:  Thurs, 6-10 pm & Sat Jan 27, 9a-5p  in Sem 2 E1105


	Core - 2nd Year
-General Cohort
(6 credit hours)

Open  to admitted MPA students only



Core-2nd Year
Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted 
MPA students only
	Analytical Techniques for Public Service II PNAPP (no undergrads)
CRN (GR): 20030 
Limit 55
Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov; anguelol@evergreen.edu
Marc Baldwin; baldwinm@evergreen.edu
Cali Ellis; ellisc@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Thurs, 6-10pm &Sat,  March 10, 9a-5p) in Sem2 D1105

Analytical Techniques for Public Service II  TG (Tribal Cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR) 20031
Limit 30
Amy Gould; goulda@evergreen.edu
Anthony Brave; bravea@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Jan 12-14, Jan 26-28, Feb 9-11  (Fri 1-5pm, Sat/Sun 9-5) in Sem 2 C2107 and Longhouse

		

	General Cohort (required for Policy Concentration; elective for all others)
(4 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only

	Foundations of Public Policy (no undergrads)
CRN (GR): 20140
Limit 15 Amy Gould; goulda@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Jan 9, Jan 20-21, Feb 17-18, Feb 27 Tues 6-9p, Sat/Sun 9-4p  in Sem 2 C2109

(required for policy concentration students; elective for all others)

	Tribal Concentration
(4 credit hours)
  (required for Tribal cohort; elective for all others with instructor’s permission)

	Tribal Policy (general cohort, graduate special students and undergraduates with permission)
CRN (GR): 20105
Eric Trevan; trevane@evergreen.edu
Linda Moon Stumpff; stumpffl@evergreen.edu
 Limit 30
MEETS: 2 weekends:  Feb 23-25, March 9-11 (Fri 1-5pm, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in Sem2 C1105


	4 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature
	International Drug Policy
CRN (GR): 20141
Limit 15
Cali Ellis; ellisc@evergreen.edu
MEETS: March 2-4,  March 16-18 ( Fri 1-5pm, Sat/Sun 9a-5p)  in Sem2 E2107

Public Budgeting for the 21st Century
Lachezar (Lucky) Anguelov; anguelol@evergreen.edu
CRN (GR): 20142
Limit 15
MEETS: Mondays 6-10p
[bookmark: _GoBack]In Sem 2 E2107

Strategic Planning
CRN (GR):  20104
Limit 15
Larry Seaquist; (larryseaquist@comcast.net)
MEETS: Wed 6-10p in Sem2 E2107


	2 Credit Hour Electives 

Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature




	Labor Relations
CRN (GR): 20083
Limit 15
Sean Leonard ; (sleonard28@gmail.com)
MEETS: Jan 19-21 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in Sem2 E2107

Legislative Policy
CRN (GR): 20094
Limit 15
Karen Fraser (karenfraser22@comcast.net)
MEETS: Feb 23-25 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm in Sem2  E2109

Local Governance
CRN (GR): 20103
Limit 15
Stephen Buxbaum (buxbaums@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Feb 9-11 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in Sem 2 E2109

The Nuts and Bolts of Nonprofit Operation
CRN (GR): 20185
Limit 15
Nicole Wegner (nikkilovesart@gmail.com)
MEETS: March 2-4 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in Sem2 E2109P





